Department

iy to Government

Agency “Cultural Center of the Philippines

Operating Unit < NIA

Organization Code (UACS) : 350670000000

Funding Source Code (as d):

(6.9. OId Fund Code: 101,102, 151)

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

As of December 31, 2020
{ In Thousand Pesos )

[—=x '}

Particulars

UACS CODE

Appropriations

Current Year Obligations

Current Year Disbursements

Adjustments

Appropriation | (ToMFrom,
Realignment)

Adjusted

Tran

To

Adj e Qi Quarter | Quarter| Quarter
Total Ending Ending | Ending | Ending Total

Allotments | March 31 | June 30 |Sept. 30| Dec. 31

1st Quarter

March 31

Quarter

June 30

Quarter

Sept. 30

Quarter

Dec. 31

Total

Unpaid Obligations
(15-20) = (23+24)

All

Due and
Demandable

Not Yet Due
and

2

10=({8H-17} 15=(11+12+
80g] 11 12 13 14 13+14)

17

19

20=(16+17+
18+189)

21=(5-10)

22={10-15)

24

Gsneral Administralsnens Segpss
General Administration and Supervision
PAP

Twsmw

Fin Exp.(if applicable)

Support to Operations
PAP
PS
MOCOE

Fin Exp.(if applicable)
co

Operations
MFO 1 - Artistic Excallence: Producton and
Presentation Artistic and Cutural Events
PAP
PS

MOOE
Fin Exp.(if applicable)
Cco

Locally Funded Project(s)
PAP

Ps

MOOE

Fin Exp.(if applicable)
co

S+ Total, Agency Specific Budget
PS

MOOE

co

WII. Automatic Appropriations
RLIP
50% Share from 2015 Tobacco Inspection Fees
MFQ 1 - Artistic Excelence: Production & Prasentation
Artistic & Cultural Events

Sub-Total, Automatic Appropriations

PS

MOQE

Fin Exp.(if applicable)

co

1IIL Special Purpose Fund (Please specify)
MPBF-PS

PGF-PS (Pension Benefils)

Sub-Total, Special Purpose Fund
PS

MOCE
Fin Exp.(if applicable)

101 101

100 000000
100 010000

2 00 000000
2 00 010000

3 00 000000
3 01 000000

3 0101 0000

104 102

407

164,420

164 420 39,875 12,053 | 35,002 | 52,692 139,622

5,572

7.598

30.805

80,923

58,699

134420

164,420

164,420

164,420

164,420

184,420 39,875 12,053 | 35,002 | 52,602 139,622

5572

7.598

30,805

80,923

24,798

58,699

175,294

117,294

117,294 49,813 11,215 | 10,633 | 19,636 91,297

8,359

11,397

9,208

29,635

32,698

243,595 (68,301)

243,585 (68,301)

175,294

117,294

117,294 49,813 11,215 | 10,633 | 19,636 91,207

8,359

11,397

9,208

29,635

58,599

25,997

32,698

339,714

281,714

281,714 89,688 23,268 | 45,635 | 72,328 230,918

13,931

18,995

40,013

66,583

139,522

50,795

91,397

408,015

408,015 (68,301)

339,714

281,714

e

281,714 89,6888 73,268 | 45,635 | 72,328 230,919

13,931

18,995

40013

66,583

139,522

58,000

50,795

91,397

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000 - - - 5,000 5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000 = - . 5,000 5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

.. .

5,000

5,000 - - - 5,000 5,000

5,000




Department : Budgetary Support to Government Corp X ‘Imvoarmms
Agency : Cuitural Center of the Philippines S Approprialions
Operating Unit tNIA ? Jc: ing Approp
Organization Code (UACS) : 350670000000
Funding Source Code (as cl d) . FARNo. 1
{e.g. Old Fund Code: 101,102, 151) freviaad)
Appropriations Aliotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Dsbursements Balances
Unpaid Obligations
Adjust (15-20) = (23+24)
Particulars UACS CODE “"‘“‘“T ments | adjusted pe “",I""dr Tran | Tran | pgjusted |15t Quarter| 2nd Sv:. <“th 4stQuarter | 2M | u‘-:'m Unreleased | Unobligated
Appropriation | (To)From, Appropria Received | awal, Ahor -} har oarkee [ Cumrier Cuarier Quarter | Quarter Appropriations |  Aliotment Due and Not Yet Due
: ons | ' | To |From Total Ending Ending | Ending | Ending Total Ending | Ending | Ending | Ending [ Total = and
Realignment) Realign| [ = s
ment) Allotments | March 31 | June 30 |Sept. 30| Dec. 31 March 31 | June 30 [Sep. 30| Dec. 31
10={6+(-T) 15=(11+12+ | 20=(16+17+
1 2 3 4 5=(3+4) 6 7 8 2 848] 1" 12 13 14 13+14) 16 17 ® 19 18+19) 21=(5-10) 22=(10-15) 23 24
(GRAND TOTAL. 413,015 |salso1: 344,714 286,714 - - - 286,714 lem 23&5 45,635 | 77,328 23!:_‘219 13,_931 18,995 | 40013 GQSBJ 139,522 58,000 50,795 96,397
PS
MOOE 413015 (68,301) 344,714 286,714 - - - 286,714 89,688 23,268 | 45635 | 77,328 2359189 13,931 | 18,995 | 40013 | 66,583 138,522 58,000 50,795 96,397
Fin Exp.(if applicable)
co
Recapitulation by MFO: 248,595 (68,301) 180,294 122,294 - - - 122,294 49,813 11,215 | 10,633 2_4'£36 96,297 8,359 | 11,397 | 9,08 | 29,635 58,589 58,000 25,987 37,698
MFO 1 248,595 (68,301) 180,294 122,204 - - - 122,294 49,813 11,215 | 10,633 | 24,636 96,297 8,359 | 11,397 | 9,208 | 20,635 58,599 58,000 25,997 37,698
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/ MA
Chief Accounta
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